
 
 

BARCLAY HILLS EDUCATION CENTER 
                2018-2019 School Calendar 

 
August 24, 2018, Friday     Orientation for new teachers 
August 27-30, 2018, Monday -Thursday   Teacher Work Day or PD 
September 4, 2018, Tuesday     School Begins-Students Report Full Day 
September 12, 2018, Wednesday    Open House, 2:00 -5:00pm 
October 3, 2018, Wednesday     Count Day-Fall  
October 10, 2018, Wednesday    PICTURE DAY – 9:00 am 
October 11, 2018, Wednesday    Parent Conferences, 1:30-6:30pm 
November 1, 2018, Thursday     Full Day, Exams 1st-5th Hours (end of 1st Quarter) 
November 2, 2018, Friday     No School (Professional Development) 
November 5, 2018, Monday     2nd Quarter begins  
November 19-20, 2018, Monday-Tuesday   Half Day- Teacher Records Day 
November 21, 2018, Wednesday     No School (Teacher Comp) 
November 22-23, 2018, Thursday/Friday   Thanksgiving Break - No School 
December 12, 2018, Wednesday    Parent Conferences, 1:30-6:30pm 
December 21, 2018, Friday      Last day before break 
December 24 - January 4, 2019    No School - Winter Break 
January 7, 2019, Monday      School Resumes 
January 24, 2019, Thursday      Full day, Exams 1st-5th Hours (end of 2nd Quarter) 
January 25, 2019, Friday     No School- Teacher Records Day 
January 28, 2019, Monday     3rd Quarter begins 
February 13, 2019, Wednesday    Count Day-Spring 
February 22, 2019, Friday     No School- Mid-Winter Break  
February 27, 2019, Wednesday    Parent conferences, 1:30-6:30pm  
March 8, 2019, Friday     Half Day- Teacher Records Day 
March 28, 2019, Thursday     Full Day, Exams 1st-5th Hours (end of 3rd Quarter) 
March 29, 2019, Friday      No School - (Teacher Comp) 
April 1-5, 2019, Monday-Friday    No School - Spring Break 
April 8, 2019, Monday     4th Quarter Begins 
April 9-10, 2019, Tuesday/Wednesday   PSAT/SAT/WorkKeys Testing 
April 23-24, 2019, Tuesday/Wednesday   PSAT/SAT/WorkKeys Make Up Testing Dates 
April 25-26, 2019, Thursday/Friday    No School- Professional Development for Teachers 
May 8, 2019, Wednesday     Parent Conferences, 1:30-6:30pm 
May 17, 2019, Friday      Last Day for Seniors 
May 27, 2019, Monday     Memorial Day -No School 
May 29, 2019, Wednesday     Barclay Hills Graduation 
June 11, 2019, Tuesday     3rd Hour Exam Taken Today During Class 
June 12, 2019, Wednesday     Half Day, Exams 1st-2nd Hours 
June 13, 2019, Thursday     Half Day, Exams 4th-5th Hours Last Day of School 
June 14, 2019, Friday      No Students - Teacher Work Day 
 

                                             8.27.18 

 


